12V    Covelum™  Designer Model
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 1 of 5Copyright © Tivoli 06/29/20
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
Technical Information
Profile Dimensions
TYPE: PROJECT:
CAT: FEET:
2”

Additional Lead Wire
10 AWG, 2 Conductor
Ordering Information
Mounting Accessories
PRODUCT
CODE LED TYPE LED SPACING LED COLOR VOLTAGE
CLL - DM - - - 12
Covelum™ DM = Designer Model 2.5 = 2.5” OC
3.0 = 3.0” OC
4.0 = 4.0” OC
22 = 2200K
25 = 2500K
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
12 = 12V DC
CLL-LENS-C-8
Clear Lens
CLL-LENS-F-8
Frosted Lens
CLL-LENS-O-8
Opal Lens
Clear, Frosted or Opal
polycarbonate lens for channel
and shields. Protects lamps
from direct contact. Comes in 8’
sections.
CLL-CC
Cable Clamp
White PVC mounting clamp secures
Covelum™ cable to surface with a
single screw on each side of clamp.
(Screws not provided.)
Sold 10pk.
CLL-CHAN-8
Aluminum Mounting Channel For
straight run applications. Channel
screws into place and lamp sockets
fit into channel, ensuring linear
integrity and reducing installation
time. The finish is standard satin
aluminum. Comes in 8’ sections.
2”
15/16” 15/16”
3/4”
2”
15/16” 15/16”
3/4”
CLL-CH-EC
Channel End Caps
Sold Each.
Disc
on
tin
ue
d
12V    Covelum™  Designer Model
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 5 of 5Copyright © Tivoli 06/29/20
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Accessories and Replacements
*REPLACEMENT STRAND
CLL-RS-2.5
Replacement Strand - 2.5" O.C.
CLL-RS-3.0
Replacement Strand - 3.0" O.C.
CLL-RS-4.0
Replacement Strand - 4.0" O.C.
* Not including LED PCB modules
DESIGNER PCB MODULES
CLL-DM-22-12
2200K